
Rank HelmName Nat SailNo Class Division Club R1 R2 R3 Total Nett

1st Beránková Karolina SVK 11 Bic Techno Plus ATU Kosice 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

2nd Adam Sadilek CZE 7 Bic Techno Plus TJ Delfin Jablonec 3.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

3rd Balás Csongor HUN 520 Bic Techno Plus WSC 2.0 6.0 DNF 3.0 11.0 11.0

4th Koppa Sára HUN 226 Bic Techno Plus MSZA 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0

5th Koppa Enikő HUN 930 Bic Techno Plus MSZA 5.0 3.0 5.0 13.0 13.0

1st Peter Jas SVK 35 Bic Techno U15 Fiú/Boy ATU Kosice 2.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

2nd Negyeliczky Brúnó HUN 2004 Bic Techno U15 Fiú/Boy MSZA 1.0 5.0 OCS 1.0 7.0 7.0

3rd Jancsó Gergely HUN 209 Bic Techno U15 Fiú/Boy MSZA 3.0 2.0 5.0 DNF 10.0 10.0

4th Jancsó Kristóf HUN 173 Bic Techno U15 Fiú/Boy MSZA 4.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 10.0

1st Kristyna Chalupniková CZE 911 Bic Techno U15 Lány/Girl TJ Rapid Brno 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

2nd Morvai Anna HUN 487 Bic Techno U15 Lány/Girl MSZA 1.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0

3rd Kristyna Pinosová CZE 289 Bic Techno U15 Lány/Girl TJ Rapid Brno 3.0 9.0 OCS 2.0 14.0 14.0

4th Kelemen Dorka HUN 608 Bic Techno U15 Lány/Girl Badacsonytomaji Szörfklub SE 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 16.0

5th Markéta Stépánková CZE 88 Bic Techno U15 Lány/Girl TJ Delfin Jablonec 4.0 4.0 9.0 DNF 17.0 17.0

6th Nela Sadílková CZE 80 Bic Techno U15 Lány/Girl TJ Delfin Jablonec 6.0 3.0 9.0 DNF 18.0 18.0

7th Bósza Luca HUN 625 Bic Techno U15 Lány/Girl WSC 7.0 7.0 4.0 18.0 18.0

8th Lojinová Alexandra CZE 87 Bic Techno U15 Lány/Girl TJ Delfin Jablonec 9.0 DNF 5.0 9.0 DNF 23.0 23.0

1st Pálinkás Tamás HUN 160 Bic Techno U17 Fiú/Boy MSZA 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

2nd Adam Nevelös CZE 784 Bic Techno U17 Fiú/Boy YC SK Stéti 4.0 4.0 2.0 10.0 10.0

3rd Robert Kubin SVK 22 Bic Techno U17 Fiú/Boy ATU Kosice 3.0 3.0 4.0 10.0 10.0

4th Morvai Bálint HUN 9 Bic Techno U17 Fiú/Boy MSZA 2.0 7.0 OCS 3.0 12.0 12.0

5th Pasko Bozan CRO 13 Bic Techno U17 Fiú/Boy Sailing Club Trogir 5.0 2.0 5.0 12.0 12.0

6th Nikola Stipcic CRO 19 Bic Techno U17 Fiú/Boy Sailing Club Trogir 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 17.0

1st Svikova Barbora CZE 98 Bic Techno U17 Lány/Girl YC Cere 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

2nd Beránková Lenka SVK 49 Bic Techno U17 Lány/Girl ATU Kosice 1.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0

3rd Kelemen Lili HUN 622 Bic Techno U17 Lány/Girl Badacsonytomaji Szörfklub SE 3.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

4th Katerina Altmannova CZE 11 Bic Techno U17 Lány/Girl TY Lokomotiva Plecn 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0

5th Busch Anna HUN 179 Bic Techno U17 Lány/Girl Badacsonytomaji Szörfklub SE 6.0 DNF 5.0 6.0 DNF 17.0 17.0

Rank HelmName Nat SailNo Class Division Club Fleet R1 R2 R3 Total Nett

1st Pálinkás Tamás HUN 160 Bic Techno U17 MSZA Fiú/Boy 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

2nd Beránková Karolina SVK 11 Bic Techno Plus ATU Kosice 3.0 2.0 8.0 13.0 13.0

3rd Adam Nevelös CZE 784 Bic Techno U17 YC SK Stéti Fiú/Boy 5.0 7.0 3.0 15.0 15.0

4th Robert Kubin SVK 22 Bic Techno U17 ATU Kosice Fiú/Boy 4.0 4.0 7.0 15.0 15.0
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5th Kristyna Chalupniková CZE 911 Bic Techno U15 TJ Rapid Brno Lány/Girl 14.0 5.0 2.0 21.0 21.0

6th Svikova Barbora CZE 98 Bic Techno U17 YC Cere Lány/Girl 9.0 9.0 5.0 23.0 23.0

7th Pasko Bozan CRO 13 Bic Techno U17 Sailing Club Trogir Fiú/Boy 13.0 3.0 9.0 25.0 25.0

8th Morvai Anna HUN 487 Bic Techno U15 MSZA Lány/Girl 7.0 6.0 15.0 28.0 28.0

9th Adam Sadilek CZE 7 Bic Techno Plus TJ Delfin Jablonec 12.0 10.0 11.0 33.0 33.0

10th Morvai Bálint HUN 9 Bic Techno U17 MSZA Fiú/Boy 2.0 29.0 OCS 4.0 35.0 35.0

11th Nikola Stipcic CRO 19 Bic Techno U17 Sailing Club Trogir Fiú/Boy 17.0 8.0 12.0 37.0 37.0

12th Kelemen Lili HUN 622 Bic Techno U17 Badacsonytomaji Szörfklub SE Lány/Girl 11.0 12.0 16.0 39.0 39.0

13th Beránková Lenka SVK 49 Bic Techno U17 ATU Kosice Lány/Girl 8.0 14.0 18.0 40.0 40.0

14th Koppa Enikő HUN 226 Bic Techno Plus MSZA 16.0 13.0 14.0 43.0 43.0

15th Negyeliczky Brúnó HUN 2004 Bic Techno U15 MSZA Fiú/Boy 10.0 29.0 OCS 6.0 45.0 45.0

16th Balás Csongor HUN 520 Bic Techno Plus WSC 6.0 29.0 DNF 13.0 48.0 48.0

17th Koppa Enikő HUN 930 Bic Techno Plus MSZA 19.0 11.0 20.0 50.0 50.0

18th Peter Jas SVK 35 Bic Techno U15 ATU Kosice Fiú/Boy 18.0 15.0 17.0 50.0 50.0

19th Kristyna Pinosová CZE 289 Bic Techno U15 TJ Rapid Brno Lány/Girl 15.0 29.0 OCS 10.0 54.0 54.0

20th Katerina Altmannova CZE 11 Bic Techno U17 TY Lokomotiva Plecn Lány/Girl 20.0 17.0 19.0 56.0 56.0

21st Kelemen Dorka HUN 608 Bic Techno U15 Badacsonytomaji Szörfklub SE Lány/Girl 22.0 21.0 22.0 65.0 65.0

22nd Bósza Luca HUN 625 Bic Techno U15 WSC Lány/Girl 24.0 22.0 21.0 67.0 67.0

23rd Markéta Stépánková CZE 88 Bic Techno U15 TJ Delfin Jablonec Lány/Girl 21.0 19.0 29.0 DNF 69.0 69.0

24th Jancsó Gergely HUN 209 Bic Techno U15 MSZA Fiú/Boy 25.0 16.0 29.0 DNF 70.0 70.0

25th Nela Sadílková CZE 80 Bic Techno U15 TJ Delfin Jablonec Lány/Girl 23.0 18.0 29.0 DNF 70.0 70.0

26th Jancsó Kristóf HUN 173 Bic Techno U15 MSZA Fiú/Boy 26.0 23.0 23.0 72.0 72.0

27th Lojinová Alexandra CZE 87 Bic Techno U15 TJ Delfin Jablonec Lány/Girl 29.0 DNF 20.0 29.0 DNF 78.0 78.0

28th Busch Anna HUN 179 Bic Techno U17 Badacsonytomaji Szörfklub SE Lány/Girl 29.0 DNF 24.0 29.0 DNF 82.0 82.0


